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SCHOOL CALENDER 2025-26

Month Date Day Particulars
April 5 Saturday First Saturday (Bagless Day)
April 10 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)
April 12 Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday)
April 14 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
April 18 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
April 19 Saturday Third Saturday (Bagless Day)
April 30 Wednesday Basava Jayanti / Akshaya Thrutiya (Holiday) ;
May 1 Thursday Labour's Day (Holiday)
May 3 Saturday First Saturday (Bagless Day) t
May 17 Saturday Third Saturday (Bagless Day) ‘
May 24 Saturday Fourth Saturday (Holiday) }
May 27 Tuesday Mother's Day :
May 31 Saturday Anti Tobacco Day f
June 2 Monday Inter House Memory Game Competition f
June 5 Thursday World Environment Day
June 7 Saturday Bakrid (Holiday) J
June 11 Wednesday World Environment Day Celebration [
June 12 Thursday World Day Against Child Labour
June 16 Monday Inter House Memory Game Ccimpetmon
FHPPHIRUMALA EBBCAT ONALYROSSday School Council Electg\)ﬁ»ﬂ/
June ) QZLOJ r\ \ /Friday Father's Da}d?}ew ematlonal Academy

"President | handmllayout Laggere 83"9'°'°'96




Third Saturday (Bagless Day) + International Yoga Day &

June 2‘1 _..S,a ,u,l,lid{iy i Music Day
June 23 Monday International Yoga Day & Music Day Celebration
June ;4 7 ”T‘U—esday o International Olympic Day
June 26 Thuréday Drug Abuse Day
- ;un; f27 Friday -i;;esfiture Ceremony J

July 1 Tuesday Doctor's Day “‘
July 3 Thursday Inter House Poetry Recitation Competition : "“”‘”i
July 4 Friday Inter House Mask Making Competitioﬁ
July 5 Saturday First Saturday (Bagless Day) + Fancy Dress Competitién
July 9 Wednesday Weekly Test 1 (Grade 1 to 8)
July 10 Thursday Inter House Cricket Tournament (Boys) + Guru Poornima
July 1 Friday Inter House Clay %gﬂféﬁgﬁ g:rynpetition + World
July 16 Wednesday Weekly Test 1 (Grade 1 to 8)
July 19 Saturday Third Saturday (Bagless Day)
July 25 Friday Kargil Vijay Diwas
July 28 Monday PA 1 Begins (Grade 1 to 8)
July 30 Wednesday International Tigers Day

August 2 Saturday First Saturday (Bagless Day)

August 4 Monday PA 1 Ends (Grade 1 to 8)

August 6 Wednesday Inter House Poetry Recitation Competition

August 7 Thursday Inter House Rakhi Making Competition

August 8 Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival (Holiday)

August 11 Monday Hand Writing Competition

August 12 Tuesday International Youth Day

August 13 Wednesday Weekly Test 1 (Grade 1 to 8)

August 15 Friday Independence Day

August 16 Saturday PA 1 - PTM (Montessori to Grede %)
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Ao 20 | Wednesday | Weekly Test T (Grade 1 t0 ) + Krishna Janmashiami
Celebration
August 21 Thursday Inter House Painting / Drawing Competition
August 22 Friday Founder's Day
August 25 Monday Weekly Test | (Gradc 6to 8)
August 26 Tuesday Swarna Gowri Vratha (Hollday)
August 27 Wednesday Vinayaka Chaturti (Holiday)
August 29 Friday National Sports Day
August 30 Saturday Hand Writing Competition
September 1 Monday Inter House Spell Bee Competition
September 3 Wednesday Weekly Test 1 (Grade 1 to 8)
September 5 Friday Teacher's Day + Eid Milad (Holiday)
September 6 Saturday First Saturday (Bagless Day) + Opam and Grand Parents
Day Celebration
September 8 Monday Inter House Best Out of Waste Competition + International
Literacy Day
September 10 Wednesday Weekly Test 1 (Grade 1 to 8)
September 15 Monday Hindi Diwas
September 16 Tuesday World Ozone Day
Third Saturday (Bagless Day) + Term 1 Exam Begins
September 20 Saturday (Grade 1 to 8)
September 30 Tuesday Term 1 Ends (Grade 1 to 8) + Navarathri Celebration
October 1 Wednesday Dasara Vacation Starts + M?hanavaml + Ayudha Pooja
(Holiday)
October 2 Thursday Vijayadashami + Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
October 3 Friday Dasara Vacation (Holiday)
October 4 Saturday Dasara Vacation (Holiday) + First Saturday
October 5 Sunday Dasara Vacation (Holiday)
October 6 Monday Dasara Vacation (Holiday)
October 7 Tuesday Dasara Vacation + Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)
October 8 Wednesday Dasara Vacation (Holiday)
October 9 Thursday Dasara Vacation (Holid?y)
October 10 Friday = Dasara Vacation (Hohde\({ &y\;}/
W‘TQNAL FRUST—
Octobe 1
r | ‘&T 2N A, ﬁaturday Dasara Vacation Ends +\/S§cogpo > | ?llalf’ﬂégdemy
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] October 15 Xe_d_““du)’ Global Hand Washlng Week ‘[
October 16 Thursday ‘ Global Hand Washing Week 7 JJ
October 17 Friday N vm(‘:l;t;ail ;Iand ;Vashmg Week ‘

:—k QSlol??fA B 18 Saturday Third Saturday (Bagless v[alz;gl): (:Iobal llénd Washing |

| October 20 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi (Holiday) |

; October 21 Tuesday Diwali Amavasya (Holiday) ‘

B October 22 Wednesday Balipadyami (Holiday) |

T October 23 Thursday Inter House Diya Decoration Competition

1 October 27 Monday Inter House Mental Math Competition
October 29 Wednesday Inter House Talent Show Competition
October 30 Thursday National Unity Day
October 31 Friday Inter House Poetry Recitation Competition

November I Saturday Term 1 - PTM R(al}'lycz)r;i?‘(]):i(:ocl‘;zie) 8) + Kannada

November 3 Monday Inter House Handy Craft Competition

November 4 Tuesday Inter House Mental Math Competition

November 5 Wednesday Weekly Test 2 (Grade 1 to 8)

November 8 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanti + Second Saturday (Holiday)

November 10 Monday Hand Writing Competition

November 11 Tuesday Working Day + Inter House Kho Kho Competition (Girls)

November 12 Wednesday Weekly Test 2 (Grade 1 to 8)

November 14 Friday Children's Day + Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration

November 15 Saturday Third Saturday (Bagless Day)

November 17 Monday International Students Day

November 19 Wednesday Weekly Test 2 (Grade 1 to 8)

November 21 Friday Hand Writing Competition

November 24 Monday Hand Writing Competition

November 26 Wednesday (Grade 1to 8) + Constitutiontx Day

Nove?blﬁrHlRUM AL&EDUC TION&WS@*‘“} Constitution Day Celebra&mﬂ/
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December \ (h N /\/Monday Inter House Story Tﬁd}mg&@m fiational Academy
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[ /Dccember 2 Tuesday Inter House Rnngoll C ompv..llllon
December 3 Wednesday / Wt,ckly Test 2 ((wadc I to 8)
B December 4 T I1urs;i;1y ) “ Wildlife Conservation Day o
N December 5 | Friday N P]an:l Wmmg, Lompctltlon
Jbﬁec‘e;i;: | A8M®M l;'{(;ﬁday S ' }la;d_Wrnt;ng Competition
December 10 Wednesday (Grade 6 to 8) + Human Rights Day ]
December 11 Thursday Inter House Photo Frame Making Competiti(?is’ -
B December 12 Friday Inter House Pot Painting Competitions
December 16 Tuesday Vijay Diwas
December 17 Wednesday Weekly Test 2 (Grade 1 to 8)
December 20 Saturday Third Saturday (Bagless Day) + National Mathematics Day
December 23 Tuesday Farmer's Day
December 24 Wednesday Weekly Test 3 (Grade 1 to 8) + Christmas
December 25 Thursday Christmas (Holiday)
December 29 Monday Christmas Celebration
December 30 Tuesday Annual Day
December 31 Wednesday Annual Day
January 1 Thursday New Year 2026 (Holiday)
January 2 Friday Weekly Test 3 (Grade 1 to 8)
Janiiy 3 Saturday First Saturday (Baglesz (]));zl;ﬁl:lt]er House Kite Making
January 5 Monday Inter House Creative Paper Folding Competition
January 12 Monday PA 2 Begins (Grade 1 to 8)
January 14 Wednesday Makara Sankanti (Holiday)
January 17 Saturday Third Saturday (Bagless Day)
January 20 Tuesday PA 2 Ends (Grade 1 to 8)
January 21 Wednesday Sankranthi Celebration
January 23 Friday Nethaji Subhash Chandra Bose ayanthl
Janua
Janl;l(nglh\Jl hU-\thJUC TON:“\:]E}? I —— I::P:bhc Day Celebratlcgz\)’&m -
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 January 28| Wadnesday © Weekly Test3 (Grade 1 108) |
— ——
January 30 Friday Martyr's Day
T——’;nuar_v 31 Saturday PA2-PTM (MontessoriAt;)r é;adc 8)
iebmm 2 Monday Inter House Shloka Recitation &;rrﬁ;)eiti:i();ur#
iebruary 4 Wednesday Weekly Test 3 (Grade 1 to 8_)-7 -
February 7 Saturday First Saturda);‘gg:iisls: iza(y:)o-r*n II)r::tei:'i(}){nouse Cooking
February 11 Wednesday Weekly Test 3 (Grade 1 to 8)
February 15 Sunday Mabhashivaratri (Holiday)
February 17 Tuesday Weekly Test 3 (Grade 1 to 8)
February 18 Wednesday Ramzan (Holiday)
February 20 Friday Shivarathri Celebration
February 21 Saturday Third Saturday (Bagless Day)
February 25 Wednesday Weekly Test 3 (Grade 1 to 8)
February 26 Thursday Inter House Poetry Recitation Competition
March 7 Saturday First Saturday (Bagless Day)
March 16 Monday Term 2 Begins (Grade 1 to 8)
March 19 Thursday Ugadi Festival (Holiday)
March 21 Saturday Third Saturday (Bagless Day)
March 25 Wednesday Term 2 Ends (Grade 1 to 8)
~ |
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